Model L3P
Sonic Sifter Separator
Operation Manual
ATM
The Leader in
Sieving Technology®
MODEL L3P
MODEL L3P-15

17
Installation
Place the Model L3P Sonic Sifter Separator on a level surface for
operation.  Observe the ambient temperature and humidity
guidelines outlined in the Specifications section.
Electrical Connection
Plug the power cord into the socket in the rear of the unit and then
into the appropriate power source as outlined in the Specifications
section.
Control Panel Components
On the Control Panel diagram, locate the Sift/Pulse Switch,
Amplitude Control and Timer.  The components and their operation
are described below.
U.S. Catalog        U.S. Catalog
Opening Number Opening Number
3μm             L3-M3          60μm             L3-M60
5μm             L3-M5          65μm             L3-M65
10μm           L3-M10        70μm             L3-M70
15μm           L3-M15        75μm             L3-M75
20μm           L3-M20        80μm             L3-M80
25μm           L3-M25        85μm             L3-M85
30μm           L3-M30        90μm             L3-M90
35μm           L3-M35        95μm             L3-M95
40μm           L3-M40        100μm           L3-M100
45μm           L3-M45        105μm           L3-M105
50μm           L3-M50        125μm           L3-M125
55μm           L3-M55        150μm           L3-M150
L3P Sonic Sifter Separator and Accessories
SIFT
FUSE             AGC 1½A
WARNING:   For  continued  protection against  risk of

Sonic Sifter Separator
U.S. Standard sieves listed meet current ASTM E 11 and ISO sieve
specifications
Supplied with Certificate of Compliance to U.S. and International Stan-
Sift/Pulse Switch
The Sift/Pulse Switch consists of three possible settings (Off,
Sift, and Sift/Pulse) and serves two main functions.  First, it is
the main power switch to the unit itself.  When rotated
counterclockwise to the OFF position, all power is shut off to
5
dards
Clear acrylic frame dimensions: 3-1/2”O.D., 3”I.D. & 5/8”overall height
U.S. Catalog Catalog Sieve
Opening Number Number No.                Size
Stainless Steel Brass
3.5                 5.60mm                     L3-S3.5                            -
4                    4.75mm                     L3-S4                               -
5                    4.00mm                     L3-S5                               -
6                    3.35mm                     L3-S6                               -
7                    2.80mm                     L3-S7                               -
8                    2.36mm                     L3-S8                       L3-B8
10                  2.00mm                     L3-S10                      L3-B10
12                  1.70mm                     L3-S12                      L3-B12
14                  1.40mm                     L3-S14                      L3-B14
16                  1.18mm                     L3-S16                      L3-B16
18                  1.00mm                     L3-S18                      L3-B18
20                  850μm                      L3-S20                      L3-B20
25                  710μm                      L3-S25                      L3-B25
30                  600μm                      L3-S30                      L3-B30
35                  500μm                      L3-S35                      L3-B35
40                  425μm                      L3-S40                      L3-B40
45                  355μm                      L3-S45                      L3-B45
50                  300μm                      L3-S50                      L3-B50
60                  250μm                      L3-S60                      L3-B60
70                  212μm                      L3-S70                      L3-B70
80                  180μm                      L3-S80                      L3-B80
100                150μm                      L3-S100                    L3-B100
120                125μm                      L3-S120                    L3-B120
140                106μm                      L3-S140                    L3-B140
170                90μm                        L3-S170                    L3-B170
200                75μm                        L3-S200                    L3-B200
230                63μm                        L3-S230                    L3-B230
270                53μm                        L3-S270                    L3-B270
325                45μm                        L3-S325                    L3-B325
400                38μm                        L3-S400                    L3-B400
450                32μm                        L3-S450                           -
500                25μm                        L3-S500                           -
635                20μm                        L3-S635                           -
the L3P circuitry.  Rotating the switch clockwise to the SIFT
position enables only the sifting portion of the unit to operate.
Rotating the switch clockwise to the SIFT/PULSE position
energizes not only the sifting portion of the unit, but also  the